

## LMAX Group wins three prestigious Profit & Loss Readers' Choice Awards

**London, 27 July 2020** – LMAX Group ("the Group" or "the Company"), the leading independent operator of institutional execution venues for FX and crypto currency trading, has been awarded three prestigious awards from the Profit & Loss Readers' Choice Awards.

LMAX Group, comprised of leading brands LMAX Exchange, LMAX Global and LMAX Digital, has collectively won the following awards:

- Best Anonymous Matching Platform | LMAX Exchange
- Best Institutional Digital Asset Platform | LMAX Digital
- Crossover Award for Best Crypto/Fiat Initiative | LMAX Group

The Profit & Loss Readers' Choice Awards, based on readers' votes, recognise excellence within the FX and crypto industry throughout the previous year. The three gongs emphasise LMAX Group's leading capabilities in both, institutional FX and crypto currency sectors.

#### David Mercer, CEO of LMAX Group commented:

"We are pleased to be recognised with three awards in this year's Readers' Choice Awards as they solidify the success and proven industry traction of our distinctive business model, that delivers efficient market structure and transparent, precise, consistent execution to all market participants This recognition further highlights our continued efforts to revolutionise capital markets and bring fair and transparent execution to the market.

"These awards emphasise the success of the Group's mission to continually innovate our offering. We have experienced tremendous growth in the institutional segment as clients value the benefits of our execution model and are pleased our leading capabilities in the institutional FX sector are also recognised by P&L's readers."

# For further information, please contact:

LMAX Group press office: press@LMAX.com or LMAXGroup@fticonsulting.com

## Notes to Editors

#### About LMAX Group:

The LMAX Group is a global financial technology company and the leading independent operator of multiple institutional execution venues for FX and crypto currency trading.

The Group's portfolio includes LMAX Exchange (institutional FX exchange and FCA regulated MTF), LMAX Global (FCA and CySec regulated brokers) and LMAX Digital (GFSC regulated institutional spot crypto currency exchange).

LMAX Group is unique in offering market access to all FX customer segments, transforming the world's largest asset class to an open, transparent marketplace with fair, precise & consistent execution. LMAX Group services funds, banks, asset managers and retail brokerages in over 100 countries. The Group builds and runs its own high performance, ultra-low latency global exchange infrastructure, which includes matching engines in London, New York and Tokyo.

#### LMAX Group www.lmax.com